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Parish Youth Choir 
 
 
 

The St. Matthew Parish Youth Choir is open to all home-schoolers, St. 
Matthew School students and Family of Faith (formerly PSR) participants, 
2nd grade and older.  The choir sings at scheduled weekend Masses from 

October through April, as well as special Masses or liturgies  
like Christmas Eve and Good Friday. 

 
 
 

Rehearsals are every Tuesday from 6:00 – 6:45 p.m.  
in the Choir Loft and continue each Tuesday at the same time,  

unless otherwise noted on the attached schedule 
 
 

~ Full Schedule on attached pages ~ 
 

 
 
Questions?  Please contact Dawn at 471-0212, ext. 1117, or dshininger@stmatthew.net 
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Rehearsal and Mass Schedule 
 

 
Tuesday, October 3   Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 10  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 17  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Sunday, October 22  12:00 p.m. Mass  Arrive at 11:15 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 24  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 31  No Rehearsal for All Saints’ Holy Day Vigil 
 
Tuesday, November 7  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Saturday, November 11  5:00 p.m. Mass  Arrive at 4:15 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, November 14  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, November 21            No Rehearsal for Thanksgiving Break 
 
Tuesday, November 28  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Sunday, December 3  12:00 p.m. Mass  Arrive at 11:15 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, December 5  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, December 12  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, December 19  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
Christmas Eve, Sunday, December 24 

** 4:00 p.m. Mass ** 
Arrive at 3:15 p.m. 

 
 
 

 
**Youth Choir resumes for Second Half in January 2024** 

See reverse side for schedule 
 
 
 



Youth Choir 
Second Session 2024 

 
 
 
Tuesday, January 23  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, January 30  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, February 6  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Saturday, February 10  5:00 p.m. Mass  Arrive at 4:15 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, February 13  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, February 20  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Sunday, February 25  12:00 p.m. Mass  Arrive at 11:15 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, February 27  Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, March 5   Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, March 12   No Rehearsal - St. Matthew School Spring Break 
 
Tuesday, March 19   Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Palm Sunday, March 24  12:00 Noon Mass  Arrive at 11:15 a.m.  
 
Tuesday, March 26   Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Good Friday, March 29  Liturgy at 3:00 p.m. Arrive at 2:15 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 2   Rehearsal   6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
Sunday, April 7, Divine Mercy 12:00 Noon Mass  Arrive 11:45 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 9   End-of-Year Celebration 6:00 – 6:45 p.m. 
 
 
 
Questions?  Please contact Dawn at 471-0212, ext. 1117, or dshininger@stmatthew.net 
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